
Date Day Opponent Home-Away Time Location Depart

March 4 Monday Clay County* Home 2:30

March 12 Tuesday First Assembly * Away 4:00 Ashland 2:00

March 15 Friday Tabernacle* Away 5:00 Gardendale 2:30

March 19 Tuesday Clay County* Away 4:00 Ashland 2:00

March 22 Friday Pineview* Home 4:00

April 4 Thursday Chilton Away 3:30 Jemison 1:00

April 11 Thursday First Assembly * Home 4:00

April 18 Thursday Cornerstone* Home 4:00

April 22 Monday Tabernacle* Home 4:00

April 25 Thursday Brooklane Home 4:00

May 10-11 Fri / Sat TBD Hueytown
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